TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

3200189

71926

75939

77502

Namn

HFE Red Mountain Red 2012 5L

Montelena Napa Valley Cabernet
Sauvignon

3 de Valandraud

Virginie de Valandraud

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-13

Argéng

2012
2019

2018

2020

Producent

Hedges Family Estate

Chateau Montelena

Domaine Thunevin

Domaine Thunevin

Land

USA

USA

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Volym

5000 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

2350 kr

769 kr

379 kr

599 kr



